Nominating Slate September 2024

OFFICERS
Rev. James Thomas
Ms. Charen Urban

Ms. Anne Engelhardt

Rev. Gordon Rankin

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Ms. Nancy Layton
Mr. Glenn Vodra
Ms. Joyce Larson
Rev. Gail Doktor
Mr. Ed Ballam

Rev. Sam Lovett
Ms. Maria Emanuel
Rev. Cindy Bagley

Ms. Kira Morehouse
Rev. Michelle DeCoste
Rev. Marlyna Schmidt

Rev. Kate Morse

CHRISTIAN FORMATION MINISTRY

President
President-Elect
Secretary
Treasurer
Conference Minister

Ms. Lily Nutt
Ms. Diane Tinkham

Ms. Megan Magrauth

Rev. Paula Gile

CLERGY SUPPORT MINISTRY

Rev. Kathy Youzwak
Rev. Dr. Elizabeth Nordbeck
Rev. Jennifer Mazur

Rev. Eliza Tweedy

2025
2025
2026
2026

Class
Director 2025
Director 2025
Director 2025
Director 2025
Director 2026
Director 2026
Director 2026
Director 2026
Director 2027
Director 2027
Director 2027
Director 2027

1 year term
Chair 2025
Member 2025
Member 2025
Member 2025
Member 2025

1 year term
Chair 2025
Member 2025
Member 2025
Member 2025
Member 2025
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LOCAL CHURCH
Atkinson
Newport South

2 East Derry
1

Term 2 (3year terms)

2 Portsmouth

2 Concord South
1 Center Harbor
1 Jackson

2 Haverhill

1 Plymouth

1 Strathem

1 Keene

2 Brookside

1 Concord South
1 Hampton

2 Hopkinton

Stratham
Laconia
Plymouth
Laconia

Hampstead
Wolfeboro
Portsmouth
Rochester
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FINANCE MINISTRY

Mr. Dan Tinkham

Mr. Phil Warren

Rev. David Keller
Rev. Amanda Lape-Freeberg

Chair
Member

Member
Member

Member

LOCAL CHURCH SUPPORT MINISTRY

Ms. Alison Thatcher

Ms. Krista Butts

Rev. Judie Bryant
Rev. Dawn Adams

JUSTICE & WITNESS MINISTRY

Rev. Sammy Holland
Ms. Deborah Opramolla
Rev. John Torrey

Chair

Member
Member
Member
Member

Chair
Member
Member

1 year term
2025
2025

2025
2025

2025

1 year term
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

1 year term
2025
2025
2025
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Laconia
Alstead

Newbury
CCDC

Plymouth

Lee

Pilgrim Nashua
Wolfeboro

First Concord
Rindge
CCDC
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Rev. Heidi Carrington Heath

Rev. Chris Owen

Member
Member

WIDER CHURCH RELATIONS MINISTRY

Rev. Sandra Pontoh

Mr. Donald Bliss

Rev. Lexi Boudreaux
Ms. Sandra Strauss
Ms. Kristin Forselius

NOMINATING COMMITTEE

Ms. Cindy Bradley
Rev. Sandra Pontoh

Rev. Lynn Wickberg
Ms. Olivia (Tivvi) Pare

General Synod Delegates

Rev. Regina Kinney

Rev Wes Conn
Rev. Sara Marean
Rev. Daniel Adam

Ms. Anne Englehardt

Ms. Zeph Marean
Ms. Ann Killinger

Mr. Thaddeus Sieverding

Ms. Faith Torrey
Ms. Alice Muh

Ms. Susan Mullens
Ms. Ruth Sanchez

Ms. Charen Urban - Associate Delegate (Conference President Elect

Chair

Member
Member
Member
Member

Member

Member
Member*
Member*
Member

youth
youth
youth
youth

2025
2025

1 year term
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

3 (2 year) terms
2026
2026
2025
2025
2026

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Rev. Gordon Rankin - Associate Delegate (Conference Minister)
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Exeter

Maranatha
Hampton
Hopkinton
Madbury
Durham

Deerfieeld
Maranatha
Westmoreland
Nashua Pilgrim

Ambherst
Stratham
Hancock
Newport
East Derry
Wilmot
North Barnstead
Newfileds
CCDC
Littleton
CCDC
Hopkinton
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